Chamber Price List
129-131 Nathan Way
London SE 28 0AB
Tel: (+44) (0)208 316 6620  Fax: (+44) (0)208 855 0616
e-mail:  sales @ priorclave.co.uk
Product Code Description List Price
Small Chambers
Benchtop Gas Cooled Test Chambers
SC/200/185/N2 200L N2 Gas Cooled Benchtop Chamber -175 to 200C £6,425.00
SC/50/185/N2 50L N2 Gas Cooled Benchtop Chamber -175 to 200C £5,475.00
SC/DEW/NIT Self Pressurising Nitrogen Dewar £0.00
Price on Application
Benchtop Mechanically Refrigerated Test Chambers
SC/150/25 150L Benchtop Test Chamber -25 to 150C £9,145.00
SC/150/40 150L Benchtop Test Chamber -40 to 150C £10,050.00
SC/58/25 58L Benchtop Test Chamber -25 to 150C £8,330.00
SC/58/40 58L Benchtop Test Chamber -40 to 150C £8,980.00
Benchtop Humidity Test Chambers
BMH/150/25 150L Constant Humidity Chamber 25 to 85C £9,625.00
BMH/150/45 150L Constant Humidity Chamber Ambient to 85C £8,090.00
Large Chambers
Floor Standing Hot/Cold Test Chambers
LC/1000/25 1000L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -25 to 150C £16,980.00
LC/1000/40 1000L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -40 to 150C £18,975.00
LC/230/25 230L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -25 to 150C £10,375.00
LC/230/40 230L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -40 to 150C (1.5HP) £10,995.00
LC/230/45 230L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -40 to 150C (2.0HP) £11,995.00
LC/400/25 400L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -25 to 150C £12,320.00
LC/400/40 400L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -40 to 150C £15,070.00
LC/600/25 600L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -25 to 150C £15,490.00
LC/600/40 600L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -40 to 150C £16,720.00
LC/765/25 765L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -25 to 150C £16,375.00
LC/765/40 765L Hot/Cold Test Chamber -40 to 150C £17,600.00
Floor Standing Hot/Cold/Humidity Test Chambers
LCH/1000/25 1000L Humidity Test Chamber -25 to 150C £23,270.00
LCH/1000/40 1000L Humidity Test Chamber -40 to 150C £26,795.00
LCH/200/25 200L Humidity Test Chamber -25 to 150C £14,825.00
LCH/200/40 200L Humidity Test Chamber -40 to 150C £15,590.00
LCH/400/25 400L Humidity Test Chamber -25 to 150C £16,960.00
LCH/400/40 400L Humidity Test Chamber -40 to 150C £19,905.00
LCH/600/25 600L Humidity Test Chamber -25 to 150C £20,055.00
LCH/600/40 600L Humidity Test Chamber -40 to 150C £24,500.00
LCH/765/25 765L Humidity Test Chamber -25 to 150C £22,965.00
LCH/765/40 765L Humidity Test Chamber -40 to 150C £26,030.00
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change
prices and specifications without notice.       E and OE
Page 1 of  218/12/2009 Valid From: 01/01/2010